
 

 

PLANHOLDER LIST 
 

Project  
Name: 

Village of Lake in the Hills  
2018 Resurfacing Program 

 HR Green Job 
No.:  180256 

Letting 
Date/Time: 5/14/18  at 9:00 am 

 

Plan Deposit: $25.00 / (+$15 for mailing if requested) 

Location: 
Village of Lake in the Hills 
9010 Haligus Road, Lake in the Hills, IL 60156 

 

Prequalification?  YES 
 
 

   

Contractor  
 

Email/ 
Contact   

Phone/Fax 
Date Received 

Email-P/U UPS / FedX Paid/Ck # 

Geske and Sons Inc 
400 E Terra Cotta Ave 
Crystal Lake IL 60014 

Kathy 
Kathy@geskeasphalt.com 
 

815.459.2407 
4/26/18   

Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc. 
P.O. Box 831 
Huntley, IL 60142 

Grace Foss 
grace@schroederasphalt.com 
 

815.923.4380 
5/2/18   

Lorig Construction Company 
250 E Touhy Avenue 
Des Plaines IL 60018 

Bruce Arquilla 

barquilla@lorigconstruction.com 
 

224-612-7119       

847-298-2689       5/3/18   

Peter Baker & Son Co. 
1349 Rockland Road 
Lake Bluff IL 60044 

John Brunner 
john@peterbaker.com 
 

224.424.4308 
847.362.0707 5/3/18   

Arrow Road Construction 
3401 S. Busse Road 
Mt. Prospect, IL  60056 

Nick Eichenold 
nicke@arrowroad.com 
 

847-472-7260 
847-437-6887 5/4/18   

Plote Construction Inc. 
1100 Brandt Drive 
Hoffman Estates, IL 60192 

Maria Kushlakus 
mkushlakus@plote.com 
 

847-628-6192 
847-695-9317 
 

5/4/18   

Curran Contracting 
286 Memorial Court 
Crystal Lake IL 60014 

Kathy 
estimating@currancontracting.com 
 

815.455.5100 
815.455.7894 5/7/18   

Brothers Asphalt 
315 Stewart Ave,  
Addison, IL 60101  

Jeff 
jeff@brothersasphaltpaving.com 
 

630.458.1762 
5/7/18   
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HR Green, Inc. 
420 N. Front Street 
McHenry, IL 60050 
O-815.385.1778 
F-815.385.1781 

Booklet can be emailed upon receipt 
of check and prequalification. 



 

 

 

Company  Contact  Phone/Fax 
Date Received 

Email-P/U UPS / FedX Paid/Ck # 

Alliance Contractors 
Woodstock IL 60098 

Estimating 
estimating@alliancecontractors.com 

815.338.5900 
815.338.9109 

5/8/18   

ConstructConnect 
30 Technology Parkway S, Ste 100 
Norcross GA 30092 

Peter Varquez 
Peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com 
 

800.364.2059 
866.570.8187  5/8/18  
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